
CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice
AITE/Barlow/Farmington

October 25, 2014

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

1. Maddie Arnold (Greenwich Arnold/Kelly) 81 3 3 9548 4 27 1 515

2. Narendran Krishnan (Stamford Krishnan/Levine) 81 3 2 9544 4 27 1 810

3. Ari Singer-Freeman (Darien Knight/Singer-Fre) 81 4 3 9551 4 26 1 123

4. Henry Dowling (Greenwich King/Dowling) 81 6 3 9548 6 27 2 426

5. Nadia Czebiniak (Darien Borecki/Czebiniak) 81 6 1 9534 6 27 2 922

6. Jonathan Richter (King Jove/Richter) 80 4 3 9564 3 26 1 470

7. Maxine King (Greenwich King/Dowling) 80 5 3 9548 6 27 1 608

8. Will Brandon (Darien Brandon/Stimpson) 80 5 2 9557 5 27 2 272

9. Brendan Berrigan (Darien Berrigan/Forsyth) 80 8 2 9549 5 27 8 371

10. Drew Weisberg (Staples Vester/Weisberg) 79 4 3 9551 5 26 1 111

11. Arijana Forsyth (Darien Berrigan/Forsyth) 79 4 2 9549 5 27 1 218

12. Andrew Vester (Staples Vester/Weisberg) 79 5 3 9551 5 26 2 457

13. Ben Freedman (Westhill Freedman/Schwar) 79 5 3 9553 4 26 1 822

14. Bilal Memom (StLuke's Memom/Bowman) 79 5 2 9540 6 26 1 532

15. Shobhita Sundaram (Greenwich Philippides/Su) 79 5 2 9547 4 26 2 457

16. Chris Colon (Westhill James/Colon) 79 5 2 9551 3 26 1 264

17. Oliver Knight (Darien Knight/Singer-Fre) 79 7 3 9551 4 26 7 276

18. Marta Clanton (Staples MacDonald/Clanto) 78 4 2 9543 6 26 1 468

19. Andrew Benz (Darien Llanos/Benz) 78 5 2 9545 6 26 1 920

20. Siddarth Suresh (Westhill Suresh/Mensah) 78 5 2 9550 5 26 1 333

21. Grant Gelles (AITE King/Gelles) 78 5 2 9564 3 27 1 680
22. Amanda Pepler (Lauralton Pepler/Abbate) 78 5 1 9554 4 26 1 954
23. Leah Schwartz (Westhill Freedman/Schwar) 78 6 3 9553 4 26 2 174
24. Richard Jove (King Jove/Richter) 78 6 3 9564 3 26 2 284
25. Jonathan Stimpson (Darien Brandon/Stimpson) 78 7 2 9557 5 26 7 917
26. Lizzie Borecki (Darien Borecki/Czebiniak) 78 8 1 9534 6 26 2 896
27. Olivia Rubin (AITE Baum/Rubin) 77 4 2 9555 5 26 1 616
28. Augustus Doricko (Stamford Doricko/Veshaj) 77 4 1 9564 4 26 1 542
29. Nisha Chandra (King Chandra/Lichtman) 77 5 2 9553 5 25 1 360
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PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

30. Megan Glinka (King Charcalis/Glinka) 77 6 2 9544 5 26 6 543
31. Ben Jackson (StLuke's Jackson/Segalla) 77 6 1 9551 6 25 2 864
32. Avanel Kelly (Greenwich Arnold/Kelly) 77 8 3 9548 4 25 2 681
33. Vivek James (Westhill James/Colon) 77 8 2 9551 3 25 8 127
34. Porter Bowman (StLuke's Memom/Bowman) 77 11 2 9540 6 25 4 271
35. Hannah Bein (Greenwich Bein/Woo) 76 5 2 9562 3 26 2 431
36. Emily Philippides (Greenwich Philippides/Su) 76 7 2 9547 4 26 7 888
37. Brianna Jean (Stamford Shclover/Jean) 76 7 1 9538 6 26 7 729
38. Izzy Johnson (AITE Johnson/Powell) 76 8 1 9546 3 25 8 630
39. Jacob Wolfe (Pierrepont Colona/Wolfe) 75 6 2 9555 3 25 2 904
40. Rachelle Ambroise (Lauralton Ambroise/Cass) 75 6 1 9553 4 25 2 186
41. Will Gold (Westhill Gold/Raymond) 75 6 9568 4 25 2 776
42. Katie Charcalis (King Charcalis/Glinka) 75 8 2 9544 5 25 8 278
43. Ashneal Powell (AITE Johnson/Powell) 75 9 1 9546 3 25 3 767
44. Luis Quesada (AITE Amin/Quesada) 75 9 1 9549 5 24 3 788
45. Jesse Segalla (StLuke's Jackson/Segalla) 75 10 1 9551 6 25 4 271
46. John Strzechocki (Stamford StRose/Strzecho) 74 6 1 9552 4 25 2 561
47. Zia Sansted (StaImm Sansted/Speed) 74 6 1 9557 4 24 2 568
48. Lex Taylor (Staples Chang/Taylor) 74 6 9548 5 26 2 718
49. Kevin McCoy (Immaculate Guerrero/McCo) 74 7 1 9547 5 25 3 127
50. Matthew Colona (Pierrepont Colona/Wolfe) 74 8 2 9555 3 25 8 491
51. Cade Pankowski (Darien Gomez/Pankowski) 74 8 9550 5 25 8 399
52. Rafsan Amin (AITE Amin/Quesada) 74 10 1 9549 5 25 3 531
53. Casey Martin (Darien Blaze/Martin) 73 6 1 9543 5 25 2 980
54. Daniel Basar (Stamford Adams/Basar) 73 6 1 9556 5 24 2 764
55. Michelle Woo (Greenwich Bein/Woo) 73 7 2 9562 3 25 7 610
56. Daniel Levine (Stamford Krishnan/Levine) 73 8 2 9544 4 25 2 532
57. Kayla Lichtman (King Chandra/Lichtman) 73 10 2 9553 5 25 3 118
58. Julia Tong (DarKing Tong/Tulloch) 72 7 1 9557 4 24 7 456
59. Kayla Arias Bowie (AITE Bowie/Jacinto) 72 8 1 9546 3 24 8 736
60. Josh Mensah (Westhill Suresh/Mensah) 72 10 2 9550 5 24 3 355
61. Gaby Baum (AITE Baum/Rubin) 72 11 2 9555 5 24 4 764
62. Natalie Shclover (Stamford Shclover/Jean) 72 11 1 9538 6 25 4 555
63. Bobby Nuener (Darien Nuener/Gandhi) 71 9 9548 6 24 3 458
64. Erika MacDonald (Staples MacDonald/Clanto) 71 10 2 9543 6 24 3 433
65. Itzel Guerrero (Immaculate Guerrero/McCo) 71 10 1 9547 5 24 4 541
66. Jillian Cass (Lauralton Ambroise/Cass) 71 10 1 9553 4 23 3 679
67. Steven Gomez (Darien Gomez/Pankowski) 71 12 9550 5 24 4 732
68. Meghana Inabathini (Westhill Yudell/Inabathi) 70 6 9570 4 22 2 232
69. Victoria Rosenblum (AITE Millien/Rosenblum) 70 7 9564 3 23 3 319
70. Stanley St Rose (Stamford StRose/Strzecho) 70 10 1 9552 4 24 3 321
71. Ari Veshaj (Stamford Doricko/Veshaj) 70 10 1 9564 4 23 4 488
72. Andrew King (AITE King/Gelles) 70 11 2 9564 3 24 4 808
73. Paulina Llanos (Darien Llanos/Benz) 69 10 2 9545 6 24 4 319
74. Camryn Abbate (Lauralton Pepler/Abbate) 69 10 1 9554 4 23 4 956
75. Jack Tullock (DarKing Tong/Tulloch) 69 10 1 9557 4 24 4 985
76. Amanda Blaze (Darien Blaze/Martin) 69 11 1 9543 5 23 4 669
77. Neil Gandhi (Darien Nuener/Gandhi) 68 12 9548 6 23 4 539
78. Timothy Chang (Staples Chang/Taylor) 68 12 9548 5 23 4 794
79. Adlin Jacinto (AITE Bowie/Jacinto) 67 11 1 9546 3 22 4 389
80. Holden Speed (StaImm Sansted/Speed) 67 11 1 9557 4 22 4 284
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PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

81. Cassandra Raymond (Westhill Gold/Raymond) 67 11 9568 4 22 4 775
82. Ben Adams (Stamford Adams/Basar) 67 12 1 9556 5 23 4 343
83. Jenny Millien (AITE Millien/Rosenblum) 66 12 9564 3 22 4 417
84. Steven Yudell (Westhill Yudell/Inabathi) 65 10 9570 4 21 3 841
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Top Ten Speakers

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn

1. Maddie Arnold (Greenwich Arnold/Kelly) 81 3 3 9548 4

2. Narendran Krishnan (Stamford Krishnan/Levine) 81 3 2 9544 4

3. Ari Singer-Freeman (Darien Knight/Singer-Fre) 81 4 3 9551 4

4. Henry Dowling (Greenwich King/Dowling) 81 6 3 9548 6

5. Nadia Czebiniak (Darien Borecki/Czebiniak) 81 6 1 9534 6

6. Jonathan Richter (King Jove/Richter) 80 4 3 9564 3

7. Maxine King (Greenwich King/Dowling) 80 5 3 9548 6

8. Will Brandon (Darien Brandon/Stimpson) 80 5 2 9557 5

9. Brendan Berrigan (Darien Berrigan/Forsyth) 80 8 2 9549 5

10. Drew Weisberg (Staples Vester/Weisberg) 79 4 3 9551 5


